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Группа № 1    10:00    дорожка №  1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЕДОРОВ Семён САР  2  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -16 3 7
ГОРЕЛОВ Ростис САР V3  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 7 22 3
ПАНФЁРОВ Егор САР V2 2  1  2  1  0 0.167 -10 8 6
МОРДВИНЦЕВ САМ  V  3 V3  V  1  1 0.500 3 16 4
КОСИЦЫН Иван САМ V2 1 V3 0  3  1 0.333 -9 10 5
НАГАМЕТЗЯНО ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 8 20 2
РЫЧКОВ Григор КИР  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 23 1

Группа № 2    10:00    дорожка №  2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАРКЕЛОВ Мат САР  V  V  V  V  3 V3 0.833 12 22 1
ТАРАСОВ Тимоф САР  1  V  3  3  2  3 0.167 -4 16 6
НИКИТИН Макс САР  0  1 V3  2  3 V3 0.333 -8 12 5
ФЕДИН Роман САР  1  V  2  V  2 V2 0.500 0 15 4
ХАРИТОНОВ Пл ТАТ  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 0 19 3
ХАНИН Артем САМ  V V3  V V3  3  V 0.833 4 21 2
ШЕВЫРИН Степ САМ  2  V  2  1  3  3 0.167 -4 15 7

Группа № 3    10:00    дорожка №  3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШОСТАКЕВИЧ САР  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 9 22 3
ПОДСУМКОВ Ст САР  0  2  2  2  2  1 0.000 -15 9 7
ЛЮБЕЗНОВ Ере САР  2  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 10 20 2
ДАВЫДОВ Серге САР  0  V  0  0  1  1 0.167 -16 6 6
САБИРЗЯНОВ Ра ТАТ  V  V  0  V  0  V 0.667 1 16 4
КРАСНОВ Роман САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
ДОРОНИН Миха САМ  3  V  0  V  2  3 0.333 -2 16 5

Группа № 4    10:00    дорожка №  4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛАВРОВ Алексан САР  1  V  V  3  1  2 0.333 -5 15 6
КАРНИЦКИЙ Ив САР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 23 1
АКТАУ Адиль САР  3  3  V  0  V  3 0.333 1 17 4
ДАВИДЕНКО Ар САР  1  0  0  1  0  2 0.000 -20 4 7
ВОРОНОВ Артур ТАТ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 21 2
ШАДЧИН Владис САМ  V  3  0  V  3  3 0.333 0 17 5
ЩЕРБАКОВ Тим НИЖ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 5 22 3

Группа № 5    10:00    дорожка №  5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕРКАСОВ Конс САР  1  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -21 2 7
АДУШКИН Миха САР V3 V3 1  0  3  2 0.333 -7 12 6
НАЗАРОВ Яросл САР  V  2  0  0  2  V 0.333 -5 12 5
КУСТОВ Алексей САМ  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 9 20 3
ЧУХОНЦЕВ Мак САМ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 14 23 1
КУТУЗОВ Конста ТАТ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 23 2
КАРИМОВ Ками БАШ  V  V  2  2  V  2 0.500 0 18 4
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Группа № 6    10:00    дорожка №  6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АВАКОВ Даниил САР  V  V  V  1  0  2 0.500 -3 15 4
ТРОФИМЕНЦЕВ САР  3  V  3  2  1  1 0.167 -7 14 5
СОТНИКОВ Кир САР  1  1  V  0  1  0 0.167 -15 7 7
КУСМАРЦЕВ Се САР  2  V  2  0  0  0 0.167 -15 8 6
ВЛАСОВ Иван САМ  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.667 9 20 3
КРАСИЛЬНИКО НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
КОЧКИН Михаил КИР  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 22 2

Группа № 7    10:00    дорожка №  13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОНЧАРОВ Мар САР  V  V  0  0  0  1 0.333 -10 9 5
СУРКОВ Дмитри САР  2  V  0  0  1  0 0.167 -14 7 6
СЕРОВ Кирилл САР  1  1  1  0  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7
ОГОРОДНИКОВ САМ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 11 22 2
НЕФЕДОВ Кирил САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ДЕГТЯРЕВ Борис КИР  V  V  V  3  2  3 0.500 7 20 4
ЯГАФАРОВ Була ТАТ  V  V  V  3  1  V 0.667 8 20 3

Группа № 8    10:00    дорожка №  14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОГОМОЛОВ Да САР  V  V  V  V  0  0 0.667 2 16 3
РУДОМЫЛО Евг САР  0  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ФАЕВ Илья САР  1  V  V  2  0  0 0.333 -5 11 5
СТЕПАНЕНКО Н САМ  2  V  0  3  1  0 0.167 -10 10 6
ЧУНОВ Игорь САМ  3  V V3 V  0  2 0.500 1 16 4
ВЫЛЕГЖАНИН КИР  V  V  V  V V1  2 0.833 14 19 2
УТКИН Павел ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 УТКИН Павел ПЕР 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
2 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Александр НИЖ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
2 НЕФЕДОВ Кирилл САМ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
4 КРАСНОВ Роман САМ 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован
5 РЫЧКОВ Григорий КИР 0.833 17 23 квалифицирован
6 ЧУХОНЦЕВ Максим САМ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
7 ВЫЛЕГЖАНИН Богдан КИР 0.833 14 19 квалифицирован
8 КОЧКИН Михаил КИР 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
8 МАРКЕЛОВ Матвей САР 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован

10 КАРНИЦКИЙ Иван САР 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
11 ОГОРОДНИКОВ Сергей САМ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
12 КУТУЗОВ Константин ТАТ 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован
13 ВОРОНОВ Артур ТАТ 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
14 НАГАМЕТЗЯНОВ Шамиль ТАТ 0.833 8 20 квалифицирован
15 ГОРЕЛОВ Ростислав САР 0.833 7 22 квалифицирован
16 ЩЕРБАКОВ Тимофей НИЖ 0.833 5 22 квалифицирован
17 ХАНИН Артем САМ 0.833 4 21 квалифицирован
18 ЛЮБЕЗНОВ Еремей САР 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
19 ШОСТАКЕВИЧ Кирилл САР 0.667 9 22 квалифицирован
20 ВЛАСОВ Иван САМ 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
20 КУСТОВ Алексей САМ 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
22 ЯГАФАРОВ Булат ТАТ 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
23 БОГОМОЛОВ Даниил САР 0.667 2 16 квалифицирован
24 САБИРЗЯНОВ Райхан ТАТ 0.667 1 16 квалифицирован
25 ХАРИТОНОВ Платон ТАТ 0.667 0 19 квалифицирован
26 ДЕГТЯРЕВ Борис КИР 0.500 7 20 квалифицирован
27 МОРДВИНЦЕВ Артем САМ 0.500 3 16 квалифицирован
28 ЧУНОВ Игорь САМ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
29 КАРИМОВ Камиль БАШ 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован
30 ФЕДИН Роман САР 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
31 АВАКОВ Даниил САР 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
32 АКТАУ Адиль САР 0.333 1 17 квалифицирован
33 ШАДЧИН Владислав САМ 0.333 0 17 квалифицирован
34 ДОРОНИН Михаил САМ 0.333 -2 16 квалифицирован
35 ЛАВРОВ Александр САР 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
36 НАЗАРОВ Ярослав САР 0.333 -5 12 квалифицирован
37 ФАЕВ Илья САР 0.333 -5 11 квалифицирован
38 АДУШКИН Михаил САР 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
39 НИКИТИН Максим САР 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
40 КОСИЦЫН Иван САМ 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
41 ГОНЧАРОВ Марк САР 0.333 -10 9 квалифицирован
42 ТАРАСОВ Тимофей САР 0.167 -4 16 квалифицирован
43 ШЕВЫРИН Степан САМ 0.167 -4 15 квалифицирован
44 ТРОФИМЕНЦЕВ Вячеслав САР 0.167 -7 14 квалифицирован
45 СТЕПАНЕНКО Никита САМ 0.167 -10 10 квалифицирован
46 ПАНФЁРОВ Егор САР 0.167 -10 8 квалифицирован
47 СУРКОВ Дмитрий САР 0.167 -14 7 квалифицирован
48 КУСМАРЦЕВ Семён САР 0.167 -15 8 квалифицирован
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49 СОТНИКОВ Кирилл САР 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
50 ДАВЫДОВ Сергей САР 0.167 -16 6 выбывший
51 ПОДСУМКОВ Степан САР 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
52 ФЕДОРОВ Семён САР 0.000 -16 3 выбывший
53 ДАВИДЕНКО Артём САР 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
54 СЕРОВ Кирилл САР 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
55 ЧЕРКАСОВ Константин САР 0.000 -21 2 выбывший
56 РУДОМЫЛО Евгений САР 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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